Uppsala Lagguld

Plac Poiing
1 0,79
2 0,77
30,77
4 0,76
5 075
6 0,74
7 0,72
8 0,69
9 0,68

10 0,65
11 0,60
12 0,59
13 0,57
14 0,56
15 043
16 043
17 043
18 043
19 035
20 0,33
21 033
22 033
23 0,28
240,27
25 0,21
26 0,21
27 0,18
28 0,16
29 0,16
30 0,15
31 0,14
32 0,11
33 0,10
34 0,10

Namn

Hakan Lindblom - Mats Sjoberg

Mikael Arnberg - Goran Hammarstrom
Catharina Ahlesved - Bjorn Andersson

Rolf Scherdin - Daniel Eriksson
Ylva Pyykko - Anders Erikson

Madeleine Swanstrom - Tommy Gullberg

Stefan Jonsson

Borje Dahlberg - Peter Backlund
Hakan Tjdrnemo - Pierre Carbonnier
Lars Olsson

Jonas Dahlgren

Patrik Johansson

Hans-Olov Gustafsson

Tom Giirds - Niclas Samuelsson
Bo Ericson - Lars Ericson

Bengt-Erik Efraimsson - Anna Zack Efraimsson

Simon Bech

Johan Sylvan

Peter Strand

Ingemar Assarsjo - Gote Berntsson

Mats Pettersson

Rolf Karlsen - Kent Karlsson
Johan Bennet

Andreas Abragi - Martin Lofgren
Rune Pettersson - Sune Fager

Eric Arvidsson - Daniel Gustafsson
Henrik Séllberg

Goran Andersson

Ulf Lundgren

Mats Johansson

Johan Gronkvist - Thomas Brehmer
Conny Gustafsson

Johnny Blid

Ivar Holmquist

Uppsalabridgen

Lag

LBX

SC 17
Bridgekvist
ZMRZLINA
SC 1 - Cosmos

Valle

SC 4 - San Sac
Valle
Carbonnier
Comtén

SC 3 - Obergs
SC 4 - San Sac
SC 3 - Obergs
SC 9 - Lille Skutt
LBX

SC 11- ANNA

SC 4 - San Sac

SC 12 - Mr Bumble
SC 3 - Obergs

SC 2 - BK Lyx Bunk

SC 12 - Mr Bumble
SC 9 - Lille Skutt
SC 12 - Mr Bumble
Skvismistarn
ZMRZLINA

Carbonnier

SC 13 - Kusinerna fran landet
JR

JR

Comtén

Bridgekvist
SC 3 - Obergs
SC 4 - San Sac
Comtén

14
14
14
14
14

14
12
14
14
10

10
12
11
14
14

14
1

10
13

14

14
14

14
14
14
14
11

14
10
11
10

1:1 2:1 3:1 4:1

2,69
0,15
-0,28
1,48
-1,90

2,31
1,56
3,33
0,54

-1,56

-1,77
-0,15

-0,03
1,56

-2,09
1,90

2,01

2,24
1,19

1,75
0,75
0.28
0,28
0,44

1.87
-1,56

2,09
224

-0,82
0,20
-0,05
-0,08
0,41

0.82
0,60
1,65
484

0,51

0,51
0,74
-1,65

1,85
0,60

0,33
-0,33

1,75

-0,21
1,80

1,72
0,63
0,08
0,08
-1,56

-0,20

4,10
041

-1,70
2,53
1,47

-1,86

-1,14

0,44
1,96
1,96
1.14

1,96
-0,72
-1,91

1,17

1,04
0,44

-0,72
-0,42

-0,64

1,70
0,42

-0,28
-1,04
2,45
2,45
-2,53

-1,11
-0,27
-0,44
-0,47

-0,21
3,55
1,27
1,81
0,21

-1,81
-2,08
-0,70
-1,36

2,74

2,58
-2,08
2,58
1,36
0,78

0,97
1,73

-1,73

-0,79

-3,30
0,70

0,79
1,04
-1,04
-1,04
2,74

-0,97
-1,24
1,73
1,32

5:1

1,32
2,71
0,97
-0,47
-0,61

2,21

3,08
0,47

0,76
-0,97
-1,23

3,70

2,58

2,02
-0,97
-1,00
-1,23

2,79

1,00
-1,00
2,24
-0,17

0,17
-0,76
3,95
3,95

-0,11
0,76
0,11

6:1

1,69
1,79
1,74
-2,21
4,28

2,11

0,95
-1,74
-0,24

4,26
1,53

1,84
-2,31

0,14
1,53

0,78
-1,69

-0,95
-1,79
-0,95
-0,78
-0,93

-1,07
1,28
1,63
1,63

-0,24

1,07
4,26
-0,14
-1,63

7:1

4,75
2,02
0,04
1,07
0,59

0,54
4,09
-4,25
243
1,51

-2,08
4,09
-2,08
-0,54
2,89

1,47
-0,59
0,35
-1,18
-2,01

0,35
4,25

-1,19
-2,02

1,96
-0,35
1,18
1,18
1,51

1,26

0,05

8:1 9:1 10:1 11:1 12:1 13:1 14:1
0,88 030 075 1,66 1,70 -0,06 -1,93
0,06 -1.86 -0,75 064 087 001 -1,13
-1,21 0,04 358 -1,39 -1,70 4,08 2,20
0,19 -1,43 026 529 137 441 0,88
297 062 288 1,39 197 -142 0,25
1,21 081 -246 055 101 142 1,14
206 19 1,12 -0,67 -0,71 -246 1,28
1,17 -0,51 0,75 0,74 3,09 2,69 -038
-0,96 -0,81 -0,75 0,67 3,88 008 1,04
1,50 0,83 -2,15 0,14 -0,02 245 -020
-0,83 0,78 0,05 1,57
206 19 1,12 -0,67 -0,71 -246 1,28
-2,97 -0,83 3,20 0,05 6,20 1,57
1,78 -0,04 383 -1,66 -197 338 -0.88
-2,06 1,32 -0,05 -056 133 1,01 1,72
-0,57 143 120 -0,74 -0,87 -1,01 -0,89
-0,88 1,62 0,96 -0,40
0,57 149 2,08 2,14 -0,04 -002 -1,72
-2,97 3,20 1,21 6,20
-0,19 4,12 -1,20 -2,50 2,60 3,00

1,95 088 2,15 3,69 -137 -4,08
1,54 -039 -1,12 0,56 -0,19 0,72 -2,37
0,57 149 2,08 214 -0,04 -002 -1,72

-1,91 -088 3,56 1,52 051 1,59 -1,28
-0,87 1,11 -125 -044 0,04 1,07 237
0,74 0,51 005 -1,62 148 -0,01 0,28
332 062 -1,03 -1,30 -1,01 246 0,66
096 048 -288 0,59 -096 -338 -1,14
096 046 -2,88 059 -096 -338 -1,14
-2,96 3,83 -2,08 4,01 -0,66
-1,17 039 120 236 -133 002 -1,29
1,12 -3.83 0,78 0,55 0,56

1,86 -3,83 096 3,29 -040

1,83 028 245 -0,20

IAF



Uppsala Lagguld

Plac Poiing
35 0,06
36 0,06
37 0,05
38 0,02
39  -0,06
40 -0,08
41 -0,10
42 -0,14
43 -0,20
44 -0,23
45  -0,23
46  -0,25
47 -0,29
48  -0,29
49 0,30
50 -0,31
51 -0,31
52 -033
53 -0,37
54 -0,40
55 -041
56 -0,43
57 -0,46
58 -0,49
59 -0,58
60 -0,60
61 -0,64
62 -0,65
63 -0,71
64 -0,73
65 -0,75
66 -0,80
67 -0,85
68 -1,04

Namn

Johnny Petersson

Bjorn Sorling - Bo Roos

Robert Larsson - Peter Swensson
Mattias Lindgren - Magnus Melin
Erik Fryklund

Mikael Westerlund - Per Sjoberg
Anders Blomqvist

Bjorn Davidsson

Erik Franzén - Jorgen Claesson
Rolf Westman

Patric Holmberg - Pir Ol-Mars
Lennart Persson - Stellan Andersson
Stefan Olausson

Jesper Rundin

Gunnar Lindell - Peter Knudsen

Marie Johansson

Pierre Winberg

Daniel Gullberg - Castor Mann
Per Andersson

Pernilla Andreasson

Joakim Nordlindh - Johannes Matsson
Conny Svensson

Magnus Ekman - Peter Carlsson

Allan Christensen - Christer Gillstrom
Jan-Erik Asmo - Ronny Ovesson Ejnell

Kent Karlsson

Jimmy Herrdin

Mats Andersson - Zhou Ye
Hakan Svensson

Leif Olsson

Jorgen Nielsen

Kjell Carlsson

Tobias Bende

Kaj Adolfsson - Stefan Ekman

Uppsalabridgen

Lag

SC 13 - Kusinerna fran landet
Showtime

SC 6 - Jénamo

SC 5 - Hedemora BS Holmgéng
SC 4 - San Sac

SC 2 - BK Lyx Bunk

Comtén

SC 13 - Kusinerna fran landet
SC 5 - Hedemora BS Holmgéng
Comtén

SC 17

SC 14 -YES
JR

JR
Osorterat

SC 13 - Kusinerna fran landet
SC 8 - Prego

Skvismistarn

SC 3 - Obergs

SC 8 - Prego

Showtime

SC 16 - Den langa vigen
SC 11- ANNA

Osorterat

SC 1 - Cosmos

SC 16 - Den langa vigen
SC 16 - Den langa vigen
SC 14 - YES

SC 8 - Prego

SC 12 - Mr Bumble

SC 12 - Mr Bumble
SC 8 - Prego
Kompispass

SC 6 - Jonamo

# 1:1 2:1 3:1 4:1
14 -075 -1,88 0,33 -0,82
13 333 -031 027 2380
13 247 -1,72 2,75 -2.80
12 294 4,10 191 1,07
10 2,09 -4,10

13 -053 -051 096 2,08
11 224 -041 047 132
14 -1,58 -1.88 033 1,04
9 0,60 0,64 -1,59
10 -044 -1,56 2,53

14 269 005 047 3.63
14 158 -158 1,11 538
14 -1.87 -1,80 3,36 0.82
14 -1.87 -1,80 3,36 0.82
13 162 1,88 1,86 -1,07
14 -1,58 0,63 -1,04 -0,82
13 -054 -074 042 124
14 044 031 -1,17 -5.38
11 2,09 033 -027 -1,24
13 -054 -074 042 124
13 231 021 072 -0,18
9 3,36 -3,55
14 -162 1,64 033 -127
13 003 -0,63 042 1,59
14 053 1,56 028 -0,78
12 -148 158 336 -3,55
11 -1,19 1,58 3,63
14 075 157 -1.47 330
13 1,75 -1,75 -0,96 -2.58
7

7

13 1,75 -1,75 0,96 -2,58
11 1,77 2,75 2,74
13 294 -484 1,64 0,18

5:1

1,23
2,71
0,79
-3,08
0,11

-2,71

1,23

-2,79
-2,02
-0,79
-0,79
-2,24

-0,76
-1,32
0,33

-1,32

1,89
-0,24
-0,95
-0,33

0,24

-0,24

0,95
-2,58
-3,70

-3,70
-2,58
-2,71
-3,95

6:1

1,28
1,36

-0,14

2,31
-1,63
-0,74

0,93

-1,84
2,86
0,24
0,24
0,00

-0,74
-1,28
-4,26
0,78
0,74

-4,28

-1,53
-2,86
-1,36

-0,09
-0,09

0,00
-1,28
22,11

-2,11
0,74

7:1

-0,35
-1,26
3,67
1,35
-0,59

-1,35
0,05
291
2,01

-1,07
-2,89
2,08
2,08
-2,43

291
-1,72
-1,47
-1,18
-3,67

-0,04
-1,51

1,19
-1,96
-4,09

-0,05
-1,51
-4,75
-1,72
-2,91

-2,91
-3,67

1,72

8:1 9:1 10:1 11:1 12:1 13:1 14:1

3,32
2,06
2,96
-0,06
-0,88

0,87
1,50
1,00
-0,11
-2,96

0,11
-1,54
-0,74
-0,74
-0,43

1,00

0,36
1,12

0,43
-1,00
-1,95
-2,06
-1,12

-3,32

-1,00
-1,78

1,95

-0,36
-1,50

-0,62
-4,12
-0,65
-1,32

1,86

-1,80
0,83
-1,44
-0,30
3,83

-1,96
-0,48
0,48
0,46
-0,16

-1,44
2,09
-1,49
3,83
1,74

1,80

L1
0,65
1,44

-0,46
2,09
0,88

1,74
1,74
0,16

1,91
-1,91
0,51
-1,20
-3,83

-2,09
-2,15
-1,03

-2,08

2,46
1,25
1,16
1,16

1,91
-3,56
3,20

-3,20

1,03
-0,51
2,09

-1,16

-0,01
-0,51
-0,26
-3,56

2,15

-3,20
-0,78
0,01

135
0,44
2,12
1.30
1.62

-2,12
1,83
-1,30
-1,35
0,14

-0,59
-2,14
-0,64
-0,64

2,33

1,35
-1,83
-1,13

-0,14

-5,29
1,13
-0,55
2,40
-2,36

-1,52

1,13
-3,69
-1,83

3,69
-0,14
-2,40

2,50

-1,01

0,58
-2,35
-3,88

0,28
-3,09
-1,48
-0,02

1,26
0,70
0,71
0,71
-0,28

-3,09
1,45
2,35
1,21

-0,58

-1,45

-1,26
0,02
0,19

-0,05
-0,05
2,12
1,45
-1,37

-0,58
-0,70
-0,51

-3,29

-1,07
-2,86
3,29

2,14

2,46

4,01

-0,08
-4,01
-0,72
-0,72
-6,20

-3,29
0,86
2,86
0,55

-0,04

0,04
0,06
-0,55
-2,69

0,04

2,45
0,86

-4,08
0,04
2,14
4,41

0,20
1,54
-0,56

1,70

0,20

-0,66

-0,25
-1,70
0,38
0,38
1,29

0,66
0,92
0,40
0,56
0,89

2,15
-1,54
-0,92
-2,20

1,13

2,15
-1,54
-3,00
0,92
1,93

1,93
0,89
-0,28
-1,57

IAF



Uppsala Lagguld

Plac Poiing
69 -1,07
70 -1,17
71 -1,25
72 -1,29
73 -1,37
74 -1,44
75 -1,53

Namn

Sara Wrige

Gert Bodén

la Borling

Lennart Johansson
Carl-Henrik Nauclér

Linnea Edlund
Peter Wester - Jan Holm

Uppsalabridgen

Lag

Kompispass
SC 16 - Den langa vigen
Kompispass
SC 16 - Den langa vigen
Kompispass

Kompispass

#

11
9
10
11
9

11

SC 5 - Hedemora BS Holmgéng 5

1:1

-2,01
-1,19
-2,01
-1,48

1,77

2,47

2:1

-1.85
1,57
-1.85
1,57
1,64

-1,64

3:1

2,75

245
-1,64
2,45

-1,64

4:1

-3,63
-1,32

-1,32

5:1

-2,71

0,61

-1,89

0,61

-1,89

-2,21

6:1 7:1 8:1 9:1 10:1 11:1 12:1 13:1 14:1

0,09

-0,21

0,09

-0,21

0,21

0,21
2,21

-0,05

1,91

-3,32
-0,36

1,91

-1,74

-2,09

-2,09

-0,78

-0,01

-3,20

-3,20
-3,58

-2,40

-1,52
-2,33

-2,33

-0,70
-1,21

-1,21
-2,12

-2,12

-2,14
-0,86
-2,60
-0,86

-2,60
-1,59

-0,28

-1,04
2,15

-1,04

IAF



